series
Features
Specification
Operating pressure range
Allowable pressure
Model
 Current consumption
MP23P (Positive)MP23C (Compound)

22-Conductor Oil-resistance cable(0.15mm )
Approx 102g (with 2-meter lead wire)
Order example
MODEL
MP23C — F1 — QD
C: Compound
(－100.0~100.0 kPa)
P: Positive
(－0.10~1.00 Mpa)
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT
CABLE LENGTH /CONNECTOR
Blank: With 2 meter cable
QD: With M8, 4 Pin male connector
Mounting accessories
MP — A1
※ Use the same option spare part with
     MP45, refer to page 6-21.
OPTION  PARTS
A1:Mounting bracket (BT-1)
A2:Mounting bracket (BT-2)
B1:Panel adapter  (PA-A)
C1:Panel adapter + Front protective  lid
      (PA-B)
MODEL
Female thread
F1: Rc1/8
F2: NPT1/8
F3: G1/8
Male thread
M1: R1/8
M2: NPT1/8
N1: R1/4
N2: NPT1/4
(1)Brown(+)
(2)Not used
(3)Blue(-)
(4)Not used
QD Pinout
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
MP23 MPS series
PNEUMATIC PRESSURE SWITCH
O-ring fitting
Pipe-thread fitting20
2
0
32
9
3
4
6
.5 2-M4×P0.7
Ambient temperature
Proof pressure
Pressure setting range
Model
Operation output
MPS-6A
R1/8
(for pipe-thread fitting)
Normal open
ON ( Red led lighting up ) above value
RCE2
Reed switch / Normal open
Voltage range: 5~110V DC/AC
Max. Current: 100mA
O-ring: S4
(for O-ring fitting)
0.8 MPa
1 MPa
0.1~0.7 MPa
Fitting method